Position Other Positions Held

Chief Deputy Public Defender
Dep Public Defender V

Dep Public Defender V

Dep Public Defender IV

Dep Public Defender IV

Dep Public Defender IV

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender IlI

Dep Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator
Social Worker I

Office Supervisor

Legal Secretary (Senior)
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary (Entry)
Public Defender Investigator
Process Server

Paralegal

Legal Secretary (Entry)
Office Assistant Il

County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict
Pub Def-Conflict

Total Wages

$215,340
$192,419
$175,973
$169,764
$167,149
$159,737
$151,944
$149,579
$139,003
$135,113
$127,231
$121,027
$115,442
$107,741
$99,557
$91,327
$71,471
$70,637
$69,808
$67,054
$57,229
$51,410
$35,211
$24,544
$10,923

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,499
$18,767
$18,767
$15,725
$16,922
$15,554
$17,539
$14,253
$18,944
$14,758
$15,655
$14,876
$14,306
$13,582
$9,060
$13,051
$8,988
$8,432
$9,461
$8,136
$6,703
$2,805
$1,365
$2,733
$1,099



