Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Deputy Public Defender		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$215,340	\$20,499
Dep Public Defender V		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$192,419	\$18,767
Dep Public Defender V		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$175,973	\$18,767
Dep Public Defender IV		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$169,764	\$15,725
Dep Public Defender IV		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$167,149	\$16,922
Dep Public Defender IV		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$159,737	\$15,554
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$151,944	\$17,539
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$149,579	\$14,253
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$139,003	\$18,944
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$135,113	\$14,758
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$127,231	\$15,655
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$121,027	\$14,876
Dep Public Defender III		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$115,442	\$14,306
Dep Public Defender II		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$107,741	\$13,582
Public Defender Investigator		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$99,557	\$9,060
Social Worker II		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$91,327	\$13,051
Office Supervisor		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$71,471	\$8,988
Legal Secretary (Senior)		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$70,637	\$8,432
Legal Secretary		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$69,808	\$9,461
Legal Secretary (Entry)		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$67,054	\$8,136
Public Defender Investigator		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$57,229	\$6,703
Process Server		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$51,410	\$2,805
Paralegal		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$35,211	\$1,365
Legal Secretary (Entry)		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$24,544	\$2,733
Office Assistant II		Solano County	Pub Def-Conflict	\$10,923	\$1,099